HOLLAND Fifth Wheels
For Mercedes-Benz Trucks
EN
Flexible configuration of heights
and mounting style through
modular design (ISO-, OEM-
and direct mounting)
All of the fifth wheels in the SK-S 36.20 range from HOLLAND

Part
Mercedes-Benz
Order Code Mercedes-Benz
Part No.
Weight kg
Fifth Wheel
SAF-HOLLAND
Order No.
Type Version Height
SK-S 36.20 S BH 128* Available on request – 116 662 129 059
SK-S 36.20 S BH 150** Q6L Q4X Q4I A9613108204 117 662 129 826
SK-S 36.20 S BH 185** Q6L Q4X Q4K A9613108404 119 662 129 828
SK-S 36.20 S BH 225 Available on request – 122 662 129 830
SK-S 36.20 S BH 250 Available on request – 132 662 129 831
SK-S 36.20 WITH MOUNTING PLATE
Imposed load: 20,000 kg (2”)
D-value: 152 kN
Overall height: 140 mm
ECE test no.: E1 55R-01 0218
*Angle of articulation
according to ISO 1726
with 128 mm pedestals
only guaranteed in
conjunction with the
MP 631, 12 mm mounting
plate, from SAF-HOLLAND
The lightweight, spheroidal graphite cast iron 20t fifth
wheel
 - Significantly reduced system weight, reliable and robust
 - Safe single-handed operation, automatic safety lock
 - Simple wear adjustment
 - Permanent, maintenance-free bearings
 - Optimised lubrication channels for effective grease flow
20 T
SK-HD 38.36
Imposed load: 23,000 kg (2“), 36,000 kg (3.5“)
D-value: 162 kN (2“), 260 kN (3.5“)
Overall heights: 150, 190 mm
ECE test no.: E11 55R-01 8550 (2“), E11 55R-01 8549 (3.5“)
The robust cast steel 36t fifth wheel for heavy duty
transport
- Permanent, maintenance-free bearings
- Conversion from 3.5“ to 2“ and vice versa possible
- Suitable for steering wedge applications
36 T
Part
Mercedes-Benz
Order Code Mercedes-Benz
Part No.
Weight kg
Fifth Wheel
(incl. MP)
SAF-HOLLAND
Order No.
Type Version Height
SK-S 36.20
(BH 140 mm incl. MP*)
Q5N Q4X Q4G A0013153992 176 662 129 057
SK-S 36.20 W
(BH 140 mm incl. MP*)
Q5N Q4Z Q4G A9603100204 178 662 131 074
SK-S 36.20 W NoLube
(BH 140 mm incl. MP*)
Q5N Q5A Q4G A9613106804 178 662 131 941
SK-S 36.20 S
(BH 140 mm incl. MP*)
Q6L Q4X Q4G A9613108804 176,5 662 129 059
SK-S 36.20 WS
(BH 140 mm incl. MP*)
Q6L Q4Z Q4G A9613108604 178 662 131 068
SK-S 36.20 WS NoLube
(BH 140 mm incl. MP*)
Q6L Q5A Q4G A9613108704 178 662 131 942
Part
Mercedes-Benz
Order Code Mercedes-Benz
Part No.
Weight kg
Fifth Wheel
SAF-HOLLAND
Order No.
Type Version Height
SK-HD 38.36 (2“) BH 150 Q6S Q4X Q4I A0013156892 183 662 111 085
SK-HD 38.36 (2“) BH 190 Q6S Q4X Q4L A0013157092 191 662 111 074
SK-HD 38.36 (3.5“) BH 150 Q6T Q4X Q4I A0013156992 182 662 111 065
SK-HD 38.36 (3.5“) BH 190 Q6T Q4X Q4L A0013157192 190 662 111 066
e SK-S 36.20 H (HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE)
Imposed load: 15,000 kg (2”)
D-value: 110 kN
Overall heights: 167-267, 167-317, 167-367 mm